GYLDIG FRA: 19.04.22 - 01.05.22
TIME TABLE FROM: 19.04.22 - 01.05.22
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Storehorn Ulsdk  Sentrum/Rampa Tuv

Fredag-Sendag: 08.20-17.25
Friday-Sunday: 08.20-17.25

Fredag-Sendag: 07.30-18.00
Friday-Sunday: 07.30-18.00

Gratis/Free Gratis/Free

Storehorn 08.20 Storehorn 07.30 | 09.10 | 10.40 | 12.10 | 13.40 | 15.10 |16.45
Ulsak 08.20 Ulsak 07.35 | 09.15 | 10.45 | 12.15 | 13.45 | 15.15 |16.50
Sentrum 08.30 | 09.00 <430 min»> 16.00 | 16.30 17.00 Sentrum 07.40 | 09.20 | 10.50 | 12.20 | 13.50 | 15.20 | 16.55
Malla/Stavkroa  08.33 | 09.05 <¢30min»> 16.05 16.35 17.05 Molla/Stavkroa  07.43 |09.23 | 10.53 | 12.23 | 13.53 | 15.23 |16.58
Skisenter 08.3509.05 <430 min - 16.0516.35 |17.05 Skisenter 07.45 | 09.25| 10.55 | 12.25 | 13.55 | 15.25 |17.00
Fyri 08.4009.10 <« 30min»> 16.10 | 16.40 117.10 Fyri 07.50 | 09.30 | 11.00 | 12.30 | 14.00 | 15.30 | 17.05
SkiStar Lodge  08.45| 09.15 <30min»> 16.1516.4517.15 SkiStar Lodge  07.55 | 09.35 | 11.05 | 12.35 | 14.05 | 15.35 |17.10
Sentrum 08.5509.25 <430 min»> 16.20 16.55 [17.25 Skigaarden 08.05| 09.45 | 11.15 | 12.45 | 14.15 | 15.45 17.20

Storelia 08.05| 09.45 | 11.15 | 12.45 | 14.15 | 15.45 17.20

Skarsnuten 08.10 | 09.50 | 11.20 | 12.50 | 14.20 | 15.50 |17.25
Veslestglen 08.15|09.55 | 11.25 | 12.55 | 14.25 | 15.55 |17.30
SkiStar Lodge  08.20 | 10.00 | 11.30 | 13.00 | 14.30 | 16.00 17.35

Tuv 08.30 | 10.10 | 11.40 | 13.10 | 14.40 | 16.10 |17.45*
SkiStar Lodge ~ 08.35 | 10.15 | 11.45 | 13.15 | 14.45 | 16.15 |17.50
Skisenter 08.40 | 10.20 | 11.50 | 13.20 | 14.50 | 16.20 {17.55
Fyri 08.45|10.25| 11.55 | 13.25 | 14.55 | 16.25 |18.00
Sentrum/Rampa 08.50 | 10.30 | 12.00 | 13.30 | 15.00 | 16.30 |18.05
Ulsak 08.55 | 10.35 | 12.05| 13.35 | 15.05 | 16.35 |18.10
Storehorn 09.00 | 10.40 | 12.10 | 13.40 | 15.10 | 16.40 | 18.00*

HEMSEDAL

For more information please visit SkiStar app or hemsedal.com
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